
Archery Australia Open 2024
Archery Australia (AAOP24)
AIS Canberra - Australia, From 26-10-2024 to 28-10-2024
Judges: WOMERSLEY Susanne, ROUX Pierre , BIGGS Norman, CLERKE Chris, COGHLAN Peter, DUNCAN Alistair, DUNCAN Michael, GUALD  Stuart, HOWELL Alan
Director of Shooting: NEWHAM Mark, BLUNDEN Andrew
Organizing Committee: MAXWORTHY Anthony, WHITFIELD Peter, BESSELL Ian, EVANS Mark, WINSTON Graham

Recurve Men
1

64
CRAWLEY Jai AVIC -Bye-

33
32

SMITH Ashley
OPIE Greg

AVIC

ASA

2
6

17
48

NEVILLE Joseph
PASSMORE Abe

AACT

ATAS

4
6

49
16

NGUYEN David
HOWELL Ben

AVIC

AVIC

0
6

9
56

DELOS REYES Eduardo AACT -Bye-

41
24

CAON Daniel
HURNALL Jason

ASA

ANSW

0
6

25
40

AZLI James
MEAGHER Will

ASA

SQAS

6
5

T.8
T.5

57
8 WILSON Kane ANSW -Bye-

5
60

ISLES Casey ASA -Bye-

37
28

HOLLAND Thomas
HANN Steven

SQAS

ASA

6
5

T.9
T.7

21
44

LEBROCQ Andrew
WAERAAS Patrick

ANSW

ASA

6
0

53
12 KUHRAU Markus AVIC -Bye-

13
52

SMITH Alexander AACT -Bye-

45
20

AZLI Fairuz
PREMARATNE Kavin

ASA

SRI

3
7

29
36

GOUNDER Kavi
THOMAS Rob

ANSW

ASA

6
2

61
4 YIU Marcus Joubert ANSW -Bye-

3
62

JACKSON Christopher AACT -Bye-

35
30

LEVETT Alexander
PENNA Brock

ATAS

ASA

2
6

19
46

MCLEAN Benjamin
ANDERSON Stuart

NZL

SQAS

6
0

51
14 WILLIS Patrick SQAS -Bye-

11
54

DEMYAN Maged ANSW -Bye-

43
22

VACCARO Raamon
GAZE James

SQAS

AVIC

2
6

27
38

WOMACKS Jordan
KIRK Nathan

ASA

FIJI

5
6

T.7
T.8

59
6 POTTS Alec AVIC -Bye-

7
58

MASONWELLS Mathew SQAS -Bye-

39
26

ROWELL Corey
LIM Jonas

ANSW

SINGAPORE

4
6

23
42

BRODIE Beau
SIN Ho Yin

SQAS

ANSW

-Bye-

0 DNS

55
10 BOUKOUVALAS Peter ANSW -Bye-

15
50

VASILIADES Giorgio ANSW -Bye-

47
18

HELLYER Michael
KYRIAZIS Nicholas

SQAS

ANSW

6
4

31
34

BARKER Malcolm
PISKO Tomas

AVIC

ANSW

7
1

63
2 TYACK Ryan SQAS -Bye-

29 29 30
27 17 18

Crawley J.
Opie G.

6
0

26 15 28 8 20
22 26 21 23 23

Passmore A.
Howell B.

4
6

29 23 29 26 25
25 24 26 28 23

Delos Reyes E.
Hurnall J.

6
4

28 24 24 27 28
26 23 25 27 26

Azli J.
Wilson K.

7
3

24 22 25 28
15 26 21 23

Isles C.
Holland T.

6
2

25 23 24 25 28
27 28 16 25 24

LeBrocq A.
Kuhrau M.

5
6

T.7
T.9

22 28 28 24 23
26 27 23 27 21

Smith A.
Premaratne K.

6
4

22 25 15 28
25 25 25 28

Gounder K.
Yiu M.

2
6

27 25 22 29
25 24 24 25

Jackson C.
Penna B.

6
2

25 25 27 26
24 25 24 21

McLean B.
Willis P.

7
1

22 23 20 23 29
25 17 20 23 23

Demyan M.
Gaze J.

6
4

24 24 26 22
26 25 22 26

Kirk N.
Potts A.

2
6

25 26 28
22 22 26

Masonwells M.
Lim J.

6
0

21 19 19
28 26 26

Brodie B.
Boukouvalas P.

0
6

28 22 23
23 13 21

Vasiliades G.
Hellyer M.

6
0

25 22 22
29 27 25

Barker M.
Tyack R.

0
6

27 27 25 22 25
25 27 28 24 22

Crawley J.
Howell B.

5
6

T.7
T.9

25 28 27 28 17
26 27 27 17 20

Delos Reyes E.
Azli J.

5
6

T.8
T.10

26 28 27 25 20
26 26 25 26 18

Isles C.
Kuhrau M.

7
3

27 25 24 25 19
25 25 25 23 26

Smith A.
Yiu M.

5
6

T.8
T.9

24 26 28 25 25
26 24 26 28 22

Jackson C.
McLean B.

6
4

23 26 20 20
21 27 25 23

Demyan M.
Potts A.

2
6

28 28 28 28
26 28 26 25

Masonwells M.
Boukouvalas P.

7
1

23 28 27 23 26
28 27 27 27 27

Vasiliades G.
Tyack R.

3
7

27 27 23 21 23
26 26 23 26 29

Howell B.
Azli J.

6
5

T.10
T.9

26 27 26 24 23
26 28 23 22 27

Isles C.
Yiu M.

5
6

T.7,7
T.7,9

28 28 28
26 21 17

Jackson C.
Potts A.

6
0

26 26 25 24
29 26 27 26

Masonwells M.
Tyack R.

1
7

27 27 23 26
27 28 26 28

Howell B.
Yiu M.

1
7

28 24 25 28 25
28 28 20 28 27

Jackson C.
Tyack R.

4
6

Bronze

25 25 26
29 28 27

Howell B.
Jackson C.

0
6

Gold

27 26 27 25
26 30 29 28

Yiu M.
Tyack R.

2
6
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